
Lower St. Croix Watershed Partnership – Policy Committee Members (2024) 
Updated January 22, 2024 

LGU Policy Committee Member Title Phone Number Email Address 
Anoka SWCD Kate Luthner Board Supervisor 651-341-4332   Kluthner.anokaswcd@gmail.com  
Brown's Creek WD Klay Eckles Board Manager 651-239-9269 klayeckles@msn.com 
Carnelian Marine St Croix WD Kristin Tuenge (Secretary) Board Manager 651-433-3763 ketuenge50@gmail.com 
Chisago County Dan Dahlberg Commissioner 651-213-8835 Dan.Dahlberg@chisagocountymn.gov 
Chisago County Lance Petersen At-Large 612-532-0069 petersenfarmsofrc@gmail.com 
Chisago County Mike Mergens At-Large 651-324-4251 mjmergens@frontiernet.net 
Chisago SWCD Jim Birkholz (Vice Chair) Board Supervisor 651-808-2258 pvojrb@gmail.com  
Comfort Lake Forest Lake WD Jackie Anderson Board Manager 612-819-6906 jackie.anderson@clflwd.org  
Isanti County Kristi LaRowe  Commissioner  Kristi.LaRowe@co.isanti.mn.us 
Isanti SWCD Tom Anderson Board Supervisor 163-339-8238 tomanderson444@gmail.com 
Middle St. Croix WMO Brian Zeller Board Member 612-325-3038 bzeller@ccim.net 
Pine County Steve Hallan Commissioner 612-390-6169 stephen.hallan@co.pine.mn.us 
Pine SWCD Doug Odegard Board Supervisor 320-629-6502 dcodegard@msn.com 
South Washington WD Sharon Doucette District Manager 651-216-2555 sharondoucette@yahoo.com 
Valley Branch WD Ed Marchan Board Manager 651-436-8627 ed@brockmanmarchan.com 
Washington County Fran Miron (Chair) Commissioner 651-430-6211 fran.miron@co.washington.mn.us  
Washington SWCD Diane Blake Board Supervisor 651-238-9495 dzwirn@gmail.com  
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Policy Committee Alternates 

LGU Policy Committee Alternates Title Phone Number Email Address 
Anoka SWCD MaryJo Truchon Board Supervisor  mjtruchon.anokaswcd@gmail.com 
Brown's Creek WD Gerald (Jerry) Johnson District Manager 651-276-6333 jpicklej@gmail.com 
Carnelian Marine St Croix WD Ann Warner District Manager 612-749-1863 annwarner24@gmail.com 
Chisago County Rick Greene Commissioner 651-213-8832 Richard.Greene@chisagocountymn.gov 
Chisago County Brenda Green At-Large 612-209-4626 b_j_green@hotmail.com 
Chisago County Steve Paquay At-Large 651-242-2005 slpaquay@gmail.com 
Chisago SWCD David Tollberg Board Supervisor 651-583-3103 icm@frontiernet.net  
Comfort Lake Forest Lake WD Dave Bakke District Manager 612-308-7865 dave.bakke@clflwd.org 
Isanti County Alan Duff Commissioner  Alan.Duff@co.isanti.mn.us 
Isanti SWCD Dave Medvecky Board Supervisor 763-444-4840 bevmed@q.com 
Middle St. Croix WMO no alternate    
Pine County Joshua Mohr Commissioner 320-591-0385 joshua.mohr@co.pine.mn.us 
Pine SWCD Michael Cummins Board Supervisor  612-490-4824 mjcummins@usa.net 
South Washington WD Kevin ChapdeLaine Board Manager 651-714-3729 chapdelaine61@comcast.net  
Valley Branch WD Rick Gelbmann District Manager 651-429-5125 rgelbmann@vbwd.org 
Washington County Gary Kriesel Commissioner 651-430-6213 Gary.Kriesel@co.washington.mn.us 
Washington SWCD Robert Rosenquist Board Supervisor 651-439-7421 rcvr@usfamily.net 
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